 Product Bulletin FX14 Field Controller
                                                                                                                                        Issue Date    March 2006
© 2006 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
 Code No. LIT-12011163
FX14 Field Controller
The FX14 is a field controller in the Facility Explorer
range of products. The controller is designed
specifically for commercial Heating, Ventilating, Air

Figure 5: FX14 Controller Dimensions, mm (in.)
6    FX14 Field Controller Product Bulletin
Ordering Codes
Table 1: FX14 Controllers Ordering Information
Product Code
Number
Description
LP-FX14D10-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  5 Relays + 4 Triacs.
LP-FX14D11-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  5 Relays + 4 Triacs - includes N2 Open Card
LP-FX14D12-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  5 Relays + 4 Triacs - includes LONWORKS Card
LP-FX14D13-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  5 Relays + 4 Triacs - includes RS232C Card
LP-FX14D60-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  5 Relays + 4 Triacs - includes Integral User Interface
LP-FX14D61-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  5 Relays + 4 Triacs - includes N2 Open Card and Integral User
Interface
LP-FX14D62-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  5 Relays + 4 Triacs - includes LONWORKS Card and Integral User
Interface
LP-FX14D63-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  5 Relays + 4 Triacs - includes RS232C Card and Integral User
Interface
LP-FX14D20-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  9 Relays
LP-FX14D21-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  9 Relays - includes N2 Open Card
LP-FX14D22-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  9 Relays - includes LONWORKS Card
LP-FX14D23-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  9 Relays - includes RS232C Card
LP-FX14D70-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  9 Relays - includes Integral User Interface
LP-FX14D71-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  9 Relays - includes N2 Open Card and Integral User Interface
LP-FX14D72-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  9 Relays - includes LONWORKS Card and Integral User Interface
LP-FX14D73-000C FX14:  Digital Outputs:  9 Relays - includes RS232C Card and Integral User Interface
Table 2: Communications Cards Ordering Information
Product Code
Numbers
Description